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Webinar Summary in Numbers

Session # 02

Topic

Session Start Time May 07, 2020 2:41 PM

Webinar Start Time May 07, 2020 3:01 PM

Webinar end Time May 07, 2020 4:12 PM

91 / 71

# of messages in Q&A 60

54

4

132

7005

53

61

Community centric approach - cultiva-
tion, processing, consumption

Duration (minutes) Total 
Session / Webinar

# of questions & com-
ments

# of Qs that Dwiji feels 
are the highlight from the 

session

total # of unique viewers 
(on zoom)

Sum total of attendee-
minutes in the webinar

Average duration of at-
tendee in the webinar

Median duration of at-
tendee in the webinar
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