Know Millets Webinars Session # 02

## Webinar Summary in Numbers

Session #	02
Topic	Community centric approach - cultivation, processing, consumption
Session Start Time	May 07, 2020 2:41 PM
Webinar Start Time	May 07, 2020 3:01 PM
Webinar end Time	May 07, 2020 4:12 PM
Duration (minutes) Total Session / Webinar	91 / 71
# of messages in Q&A	60
# of questions & comments	54
# of Qs that Dwiji feels are the highlight from the session	4
total # of unique viewers (on zoom)	132
Sum total of attendee- minutes in the webinar	7005
Average duration of attendee in the webinar	53
Median duration of attendee in the webinar	61